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Team List

ALPHARETTAALPH1 ALPHARETTA

ARCHERARCH2 ARCHER

BERKMARBERK3 BERKMAR

BROOKWOODBKWD4 BROOKWOOD

CAMDEN COUNTYCAMD5 CAMDEN COUNTY

CAMPBELLCAMP6 CAMPBELL

CHEROKEECHER7 CHEROKEE

COLLINS HILLCH8 COLLINS HILL

COLQUITT COUNTYCOLQ9 COLQUITT COUNTY

DENMARKDHS10 DENMARK

DISCOVERYDIS11 DISCOVERY

DULUTHDLTH12 DULUTH

DUNWOODYDUNW13 DUNWOODY

EAST COWETAECOW14 EAST COWETA

ETOWAHETOW15 ETOWAH

FORSYTH CENTRALFSYC16 FORSYTH CENTRAL

GAINESVILLEGAIN17 GAINESVILLE

GRAYSONGYSN18 GRAYSON

HARRISONHRSN19 HARRISON

HILLGROVEHILL20 HILLGROVE

LAMBERTLAMB21 LAMBERT

LOWNDESLWDS22 LOWNDES

MARIETTAMARR23 MARIETTA

MEADOWCREEKMEAD24 MEADOWCREEK

MILL CREEKMLCR25 MILL CREEK

MILTONMILT26 MILTON

MOUNTAIN VIEWMTVW27 MOUNTAIN VIEW

NORCROSSNORC28 NORCROSS

NORTH COBBNCOB29 NORTH COBB

NORTH FORSYTHNFOR30 NORTH FORSYTH

NORTH GWINNETTNGWN31 NORTH GWINNETT

NORTH PAULDINGNPAU32 NORTH PAULDING

PARKVIEWPRKV33 PARKVIEW

PEACHTREE RIDGEPCHR34 PEACHTREE RIDGE

ROSWELLRSWL35 ROSWELL

SOUTH FORSYTHSFOR36 SOUTH FORSYTH

TIFT COUNTYTIFT37 TIFT COUNTY

WALTONWALT38 WALTON

WEST FORSYTHWFOR39 WEST FORSYTH

WOODSTOCKWDST40 WOODSTOCK
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 2021 7A GHSA State Meet Warmup and Seating Areas 

Teams
ALPHARETTA
ARCHER
BERKMAR
BROOKWOOD
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAMPBELL
CHEROKEE
COLLINS HILL
COLQUITT COUNTY
DENMARK
DISCOVERY
DULUTH
DUNWOODY
EAST COWETA
ETOWAH
FORSYTH CENTRAL
GAINESVILLE
GRAYSON
HARRISON
HILLGROVE
LAMBERT
LOWNDES
MARIETTA
MEADOWCREEK
MILL CREEK
MILTON
MOUNTAIN VIEW
NORCROSS
NORTH COBB
NORTH FORSYTH
NORTH GWINNETT
NORTH PAULDING
PARKVIEW
PEACHTREE RIDGE
ROSWELL
SOUTH FORSYTH
TIFT COUNTY
WALTON
WEST FORSYTH
WOODSTOCK

Boys Meet Boys Meet Boys Meet

Warmup Time Warmup Lanes Team Area Location
4:30 - 4:50 East Pool Lane 7, 8, 9 Sec 108 Rows A B C  
4:55 - 5:15 East Pool Lane 8, 9, Sec 209 Rows A B C  
5:20 - 5:40 West Pool Lane 7, , Sec 201 Rows I    
5:45 - 6:05 East Pool Lane 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, , Sec 103 Rows A B C D 
4:30 - 4:50 West Pool Lane 0, , Sec 108 Rows D    
4:55 - 5:15 East Pool Lane 6, 7, Sec 204 Rows E F   
5:20 - 5:40 West Pool Lane 6, 7, Sec 209 Rows D E F  
5:45 - 6:05 East Pool Lane 5, 6, Sec 203 Rows F G H I 
4:30 - 4:50 West Pool Lane 1, , Sec 209 Rows G    
4:55 - 5:15 West Pool Lane 0, 1, Sec 201 Rows B C D E 

NA NA Pool Lane NA, , Sec NA Rows     
5:45 - 6:05 West Pool Lane 0, 1, Sec 101 Rows A B   
4:30 - 4:50 West Pool Lane 3, 4, Sec 102 Rows A B   

NA NA Pool Lane NA, , Sec NA Rows     
5:20 - 5:40 West Pool Lane 4, 5, Sec 208 Rows G H   
5:45 - 6:05 West Pool Lane 2, 3, Sec 101 Rows C D   
4:55 - 5:15 West Pool Lane 2, 3, Sec 203 Rows D E   
4:55 - 5:15 East Pool Lane 2, 3, Sec 208 Rows C D   
5:20 - 5:40 East Pool Lane 0, 1, 2 Sec 205 Rows F G H I 
5:20 - 5:40 West Pool Lane 0, 1, Sec 204 Rows C D   
4:30 - 4:50 East Pool Lane 4, 5, 6 Sec 206 Rows F G H I 
4:55 - 5:15 East Pool Lane 8, , Sec 201 Rows A    
5:20 - 5:40 West Pool Lane 9, , Sec 207 Rows E F   
5:20 - 5:40 West Pool Lane 8, , Sec 208&209 Rows I    
4:30 - 4:50 West Pool Lane 7, 8, 9 Sec 206 Rows C D E  
4:55 - 5:15 East Pool Lane 4, 5, Sec 207 Rows A B C D 
5:45 - 6:05 West Pool Lane 4, 5, Sec 202 Rows F G   
5:45 - 6:05 West Pool Lane 6, 7, Sec 202 Rows H I   
4:30 - 4:50 West Pool Lane 5, 6, Sec 102 Rows C D   
4:55 - 5:15 West Pool Lane 8, 9, Sec 207 Rows G H I  
5:20 - 5:40 East Pool Lane 6, 7, 8, 9, , Sec 106 Rows A B C D 
5:45 - 6:05 West Pool Lane 8, 9, Sec 201 Rows F G H  
4:30 - 4:50 East Pool Lane 0, 1, 2, 3, , Sec 107 Rows A B C D 
4:55 - 5:15 East Pool Lane 0, 1, Sec 203 Rows A B C  
5:20 - 5:40 West Pool Lane 2, 3, Sec 205 Rows A B   
5:45 - 6:05 East Pool Lane 7, 8, 9 Sec 205 Rows C D E  
4:30 - 4:50 West Pool Lane 1, 2, Sec 208 Rows E F   
4:55 - 5:15 West Pool Lane 4, 5, 6, 7, , Sec 104, 105 Rows ALL    
5:20 - 5:40 East Pool Lane 3, 4, 5 Sec 202 Rows C D E  

NA NA Pool Lane NA, , Sec NA Rows     
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2021 GHSA 7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2021

Sanction #: GA21-012 / OBS

Meet Program - GHSA Swimming Finals- Boys Events

#1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 20201:32.25 Dalton

O Chenard, H Bethel, R Valdez, J Forthman

1:29.20 Minnetonka -MNNational Pub: 2017

Gessner, Lau, SHelstad, Schilling

National Ind: 1:27.47 Baylor2014

Kaliszak, Tynes, McHugh, Selby

Pool: 1:22.28 Alabama2016

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

NFHS1:33.00

AA-A1:33.21

AA-C1:34.74

GHSA1:51.00

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:10 PM

1:49.63NPAU3 GHSA

Buzzelli, Andrew 11 Teed, Sam 10

Pora, Logan 11 Fincher, Jackson 12

1:48.46RSWL5 GHSA

Griffin, Noah 12 Dana, Jack 12

Chritton, Thomas 11 Beatty, Zachary 12

1:48.94GAIN7 GHSA

Cochran, Wade 11 Nguyen, Jacob 11

Monaghan, Eamon 9 Lindsey, Jack 9

1:49.69GYSN9 GHSA

Jurick, Bailey 12 Tobin, Dylan 12

Caliacone, Steven 12 Narey, Hayden 11

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:13 PM

1:48.43ARCH1 GHSA

Abney, Jacob 11 Wright, Jalen 10

Schnupp, Andrew 10 Drummer, Christian 11

1:46.12ETOW3 GHSA

Hunnings, Sam 11 Ellingson, Ry 9

Galloway, Ty 9 Zamorano, Zackary 12

1:43.49CAMP5 GHSA

Herrmann, Andrew 12 Culling, Joshua 11

Lam, Alan 10 Benedict, Coulson 11

1:45.18FSYC7 GHSA

O'Sullivan, Brendan 12 Shefchunas, Thomas 11

Jennings, Brooks 10 Byers, Will 11

1:47.49MTVW9 GHSA

Rothwell, Jeffrey 12 Ly, Jacob 12

Borst, Ethan 12 Tennell, Samuel 11

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:16 PM

1:42.89MILT1 GHSA

Bruno, Matthew 10 Kenyon, William 12

Atkinson, Ryder 10 Schwandt, Gavin 10

1:42.02DUNW3 GHSA

Gumbrill, Miles 11 Chen, Aidan 12

Bragg, Nicholas 12 Bradham, Luke 11

1:41.02ALPH5 GHSA

Casey, Jack 12 Xiao, Thomas 10

Kuznetsov, Phillip 12 Meng, Peter 12

1:41.37NORC7 GHSA

Brown, Noah 9 Lin, Preston 11

Li, Kevin 12 Nilsson, Christopher 10

1:42.80DLTH9 GHSA

Reason, Parker 11 Washburn, Nate 12

Portillo, Jacob 11 Avey, Jackson 11

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:19 PM

1:40.97MLCR1 GHSA

Skidmore, William 10 Roshka, Daniel 11

Pierce, William 12 Brown, London 9

1:40.45NCOB3 GHSA

Charleston, Dane 12 Kutsche, Jackson 12

Huff, Bentley 11 Fulton, Collin 11

1:39.69CH5 GHSA

Torrez, Tanner 12 Mujkanovic, Nermin 12

Nabors, Payton 12 Hall, Sam 12

1:40.40NFOR7 GHSA

Rinaldi, Michael 9 Riley, Will 12

Cornelison, Logan 12 Brubaker, Owen 12

1:40.61SFOR9 GHSA

Cullinan, Gavin 11 Henry, Derek 9

Malone, Matthew 10 Cullinan, Owen 11

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:22 PM

1:38.90WALT1 GHSA

Panessa, John 9 Iglar, William 9

Long, Liam 9 Franks, Jesse 10

1:38.54HRSN3 GHSA

Voss, Sam 10 Murray, Parker 11

Dekle, Will 12 Dekle, Charlie 12

1:37.58WFOR5 GHSA

Cisco, Toby 12 Murdock, Jack 10

Hubbard, Conor 12 Schnarr, John 12

1:37.96DHS7 GHSA

Case, Ryan 10 Woodruff, CJ 12

Flores, TJ 12 Vinogradov, Max 11

1:38.61LAMB9 GHSA

Morris, Patrick 11 Johnson, Ford 10

Kim, Ethan 12 Seib, Noah 11

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:24 PM

1:37.43BKWD1 GHSA

Stoffle, Nathaniel 12 Simmon, Graham 11

Scalzi, Chris 12 Dang, Daniel 11

1:37.12HILL3 GHSA

Decarlo, Daniel 12 Donahoe, John 12

Bried, Tommy 12 Franck, Jimmy 11

1:33.91NGWN5 AA-C

Burnley, Blake 10 Rico, Emilio 12

Meierarend, Ayden 12 Han, Luke 12

1:34.12PRKV7 AA-C

Zhu, Andy 11 Kim, Joshua 11

Yin, Dylan 12 Wooldridge, Tyler 11

1:37.33PCHR9 GHSA

Schroeder, Tyler 11 Tu, Charles 11

Conn, Nathan 11 Pulliam, Max 11

#3 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

State: 20201:34.37 Jake Magahey

1:32.99 Carson FosterNational Pub: 2019

National Ind: 1:33.06 Trey Freeman2018

Pool: 1:30.46 Townley Haas2016

NFHS1:37.50

AA-A1:38.40

AA-C1:40.13

GHSA1:55.00

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:31 PM

BKWD 1:54.49 11Smith, William3 GHSA

DLTH 1:53.82 10Shepard, Nathan4 GHSA

CH 1:53.91 10Petrucci, Marc5 GHSA

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:33 PM

ALPH 1:53.08 10Bai, Edward1 GHSA

MLCR 1:52.78  9Privett, Keegan2 GHSA

NCOB 1:52.26  9Borden, Jonathan3 GHSA

WALT 1:51.62 10Gauntt, Charles4 GHSA

WFOR 1:51.91 10Shimer, Grant5 GHSA

DHS 1:52.51  9Cresap, Brandon6 GHSA

CH 1:53.03 12Kirouac, JP7 GHSA

PRKV 1:53.48 10Beeney, Nikolas8 GHSA

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:36 PM

WALT 1:50.93  9Cushing, Daniel0 GHSA

DUNW 1:50.70 12Bragg, Nicholas1 GHSA

SFOR 1:50.24 11Isakbayev, Ben2 GHSA

ALPH 1:50.00 12Meng, Peter3 GHSA

DUNW 1:49.57 11Altera, Ryan4 GHSA

MLCR 1:49.60 12Van Derhei, Aidan5 GHSA

SFOR 1:50.02 10Kim, Brandon6 GHSA

BKWD 1:50.50  9Heffner, Kyler7 GHSA

PRKV 1:50.77  9Xu, Jeffery8 GHSA

PCHR 1:51.47 10Alidina, Zeeyan9 GHSA

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:39 PM

BKWD 1:48.98 12Haskins, Ryan0 GHSA

MILT 1:48.41 11Cook, Cooper1 GHSA

PCHR 1:47.14 11Sukirya, Devesh2 GHSA

HILL 1:46.72 10Rariden, Nathan3 GHSA

NGWN 1:46.18 12Whiting, Ethan4 GHSA

ALPH 1:46.48 12Casey, Jack5 GHSA

PCHR 1:46.89 11Tu, Charles6 GHSA

WALT 1:47.23 10Michaeli, Daniel7 GHSA

MLCR 1:48.45 10Skidmore, William8 GHSA

ETOW 1:49.37 12Dallas, Cole9 GHSA

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 06:41 PM

WALT 1:45.15 11Snow, Connor0 GHSA

HRSN 1:44.09 10McClain, Mitch1 GHSA

BKWD 1:43.35 10Patterson, Nolan2 GHSA

MLCR 1:43.02 11Roshka, Daniel3 GHSA

NFOR 1:42.00 12Cornelison, Logan4 GHSA

NGWN 1:42.48 12Han, Luke5 GHSA

NGWN 1:43.27 10DenBrok, Tristan6 GHSA

PRKV 1:44.07 11Wooldridge, Thomas7 GHSA

NGWN 1:44.75 10Reiser, Ethan8 GHSA

PRKV 1:45.38 11Wooldridge, Tyler9 GHSA
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2021 GHSA 7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2021

Sanction #: GA21-012 / OBS

Meet Program - GHSA Swimming Finals- Boys Events

#5 Boys 200 Yard IM

State: 20141:45.55 Gunnar Bentz

1:41.39 David NolanNational Pub: 2011

National Ind: 1:43.55 Reece Whitley2018

Pool: 1:40.04 Will Licon2016

NFHS1:49.00

AA-A1:49.57

AA-C1:51.57

GHSA2:12.00

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:46 PM

PRKV 2:10.78  9Lin, Sean0 GHSA

GAIN 2:10.73 11Cochran, Wade1 GHSA

SFOR 2:10.15  9Reynolds, Jack2 GHSA

COLQ 2:09.76 11Gregory, Case3 GHSA

MILT 2:09.59 10Bruno, Matthew4 GHSA

TIFT 2:09.62 10Roberts, Hayden5 GHSA

SFOR 2:09.78 11Cullinan, Owen6 GHSA

GAIN 2:10.65  9Monaghan, Eamon7 GHSA

MILT 2:10.77 11Schaum, Ethan8 GHSA

CH 2:11.84 11Deljkic, Danny9 GHSA

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:49 PM

BKWD 2:09.48  9Inlow, Max0 GHSA

NFOR 2:09.17  9Rinaldi, Michael1 GHSA

MILT 2:08.18 10Schwandt, Gavin2 GHSA

PCHR 2:07.88  9Eaker, Zachary3 GHSA

HRSN 2:07.68 10Dalton, Sean4 GHSA

ALPH 2:07.80 10Sun, Eric5 GHSA

BKWD 2:08.16 10Dockstader, Adam6 GHSA

PRKV 2:08.71 11Nguyen, William7 GHSA

NCOB 2:09.44 11Huff, Bentley8 GHSA

SFOR 2:09.55  9Henry, Derek9 GHSA

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:52 PM

WFOR 2:07.43  9Khan, Zain0 GHSA

GYSN 2:07.28 11Narey, Hayden1 GHSA

DHS 2:06.80 10Tessier, Tyler2 GHSA

ALPH 2:05.75 12Kuznetsov, Phillip3 GHSA

MILT 2:05.51 12Kazmi, Connor4 GHSA

NPAU 2:05.52 11Buzzelli, Andrew5 GHSA

WALT 2:06.52 10Long, Lucas6 GHSA

RSWL 2:06.98 11Chritton, Thomas7 GHSA

HILL 2:07.42 12Donahoe, John8 GHSA

WALT 2:07.67  9Iglar, William9 GHSA

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:55 PM

MLCR 2:04.69 12Dunnington, Hunter0 GHSA

HRSN 2:03.65 11Murray, Parker1 GHSA

CH 2:03.03 12Mujkanovic, Nermin2 GHSA

FSYC 2:02.81 11Shefchunas, Thomas3 GHSA

PRKV 2:01.71 10Hart, Russell4 GHSA

CH 2:02.21 12Nabors, Payton5 GHSA

NGWN 2:02.89 10Callis, Tucker6 GHSA

MTVW 2:03.31 12Rothwell, Jeffrey7 GHSA

LAMB 2:03.66 10Johnson, Ford8 GHSA

LAMB 2:04.74  9Saylor, Noah9 GHSA

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 06:57 PM

BKWD 2:01.39 12Pingel, Joshua0 GHSA

CAMP 2:00.98 11Culling, Joshua1 GHSA

WALT 2:00.35  9Long, Liam2 GHSA

NGWN 1:59.84 10Lim, Phillip3 GHSA

DUNW 1:59.49 12Chen, Aidan4 GHSA

NGWN 1:59.54 12Rico, Emilio5 GHSA

ALPH 2:00.00 12Jin, Nathan6 GHSA

ALPH 2:00.95 10Xiao, Thomas7 GHSA

HILL 2:00.99  9Knauf, Justin8 GHSA

GAIN 2:01.54 11Nguyen, Jacob9 GHSA

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:00 PM

SFOR 1:58.91 11Cullinan, Gavin0 GHSA

PRKV 1:57.08 11Zhu, Andy1 GHSA

HRSN 1:56.42 12Renier, Luke2 GHSA

LAMB 1:54.48 11Morris, Patrick3 GHSA

NCOB 1:52.92 12Charleston, Dane4 GHSA

WFOR 1:54.40 11Egolf, Griffin5 GHSA

NGWN 1:55.16 12Meierarend, Ayden6 GHSA

DHS 1:56.70 12Flores, TJ7 GHSA

BKWD 1:57.55 11Simmon, Graham8 GHSA

WFOR 1:59.08 12Hubbard, Conor9 GHSA

#7 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

State: 201419.63 Paul Powers

19.29 Caeleb DresselNational Pub: 2013

National Ind: 19.34 Ryan Hoffer2016

Pool: 18.20 Caeleb Dressel2016

NFHS20.50

AA-A20.54

AA-C20.91

GHSA23.50

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 07:05 PM

SFOR 23.50 12Schmuckal, Devin3 GHSA

NCOB 23.47 11Fulton, Collin4 GHSA

CH 23.47 11Hernandez, Jacob5 GHSA

Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 07:06 PM

SFOR 23.44 10VanPeteghem, Julian1 GHSA

LAMB 23.43 11Guo, Patrick2 GHSA

CAMP 23.40 12Herrmann, Andrew3 GHSA

GYSN 23.38 12Tobin, Dylan4 GHSA

NGWN 23.40  9Chung, Ethan5 GHSA

DUNW 23.40 11Bradham, Luke6 GHSA

DLTH 23.43 11Stewart, Baden7 GHSA

ALPH 23.46 12Bunarek, Charlie8 GHSA

Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 07:07 PM

DHS 23.35 10Kelman, Owen0 GHSA

NGWN 23.30 11Deedy, Shaun1 GHSA

DUNW 23.23 11Gumbrill, Miles2 GHSA

SFOR 23.17 10Rhone, Owen3 GHSA

TIFT 23.10 12Bengston, John4 GHSA

PCHR 23.16 11Conn, Nathan5 GHSA

LAMB 23.18 12Kim, Minjae6 GHSA

FSYC 23.23 12Kirby, Kenny7 GHSA

ALPH 23.33 12Wahl, David8 GHSA

DUNW 23.38 11Shine, Evan9 GHSA

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 07:08 PM

ALPH 22.97 12Lim, Eric0 GHSA

ETOW 22.96 12Zamorano, Zackary1 GHSA

LAMB 22.75 11Pashaev, Mike2 GHSA

MILT 22.70 11Carr, Patrick3 GHSA

DHS 22.68 11Vinogradov, Max4 GHSA

CAMP 22.69 11Benedict, Coulson5 GHSA

DHS 22.75 12Woodruff, CJ6 GHSA

WFOR 22.78 10Murdock, Jack7 GHSA

FSYC 22.97 11Byers, Will8 GHSA

PRKV 23.00 11Zhong, Alex9 GHSA

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 07:10 PM

NORC 22.62 10Nilsson, Christopher0 GHSA

ARCH 22.57 10Schnupp, Andrew1 GHSA

NFOR 22.47 12Brubaker, Owen2 GHSA

HILL 22.45 11Franck, Jimmy3 GHSA

WALT 22.37 10Franks, Jesse4 GHSA

BKWD 22.43 10Dopson, Bryce5 GHSA

BKWD 22.46 11Dang, Daniel6 GHSA

BKWD 22.50 12Kusch, William7 GHSA

BKWD 22.57 12Douglas, Michael8 GHSA

CAMP 22.65 12Ruehle, Brooks9 GHSA

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 07:11 PM

MLCR 22.35 12Pierce, William0 GHSA

NGWN 22.34  9Klingenberg, Brennan1 GHSA

PRKV 22.24 11Kim, Joshua2 GHSA

PCHR 22.14 11Pulliam, Max3 GHSA

DHS 22.11 10Case, Ryan4 GHSA

MILT 22.13 11Coady, William5 GHSA

DLTH 22.16 11Avey, Jackson6 GHSA

HRSN 22.25 12Rice, Aiden7 GHSA

CH 22.34 12Hall, Sam8 GHSA

NGWN 22.37 10Han, Nathan9 GHSA

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 07:12 PM

LAMB 21.97 11Seib, Noah0 GHSA

WFOR 21.91 11Holland, Owen1 GHSA

NORC 21.89 11Lin, Preston2 GHSA

PRKV 21.21 12Yin, Dylan3 GHSA

WFOR 20.06 12Aikins, Jack4 NFHS

WFOR 21.16 12Sasser, Brett5 GHSA

NFOR 21.30 12Cornelison, Logan6 GHSA

ALPH 21.91 12Lu, Charles7 GHSA

HRSN 21.95 12Dekle, Will8 GHSA

NCOB 22.07 12Kutsche, Jackson9 GHSA

#11 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

State: 201447.26 Gunnar Bentz

45.89 Caeleb DresselNational Pub: 2013

National Ind: 45.52 Joseph Schooling2013

Pool: 44.01 Joseph Schooling2016

NFHS48.50

AA-A48.92

AA-C49.95

GHSA58.00

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:28 PM

WALT 57.66 10Long, Lucas3 GHSA

WALT 57.60 12Frias, Matthew4 GHSA

LAMB 57.62 11Pashaev, Daniel5 GHSA

BERK 57.71 10Diaz Hernandez, Alexander6 GHSA
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2021 GHSA 7A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/6/2021

Sanction #: GA21-012 / OBS

Meet Program - GHSA Swimming Finals- Boys Events

Heat   2  (#11 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

RSWL 57.57 12Griffin, Noah0 GHSA

LWDS 57.20 12Fineout, Brandon1 GHSA

WFOR 56.85 12Cisco, Toby2 GHSA

FSYC 56.76 12O'Sullivan, Brendan3 GHSA

WFOR 56.25  9Khan, Zain4 GHSA

NPAU 56.69 11Buzzelli, Andrew5 GHSA

GAIN 56.83  9Hyunh, Tyson6 GHSA

MTVW 56.96 12Ly, Jacob7 GHSA

GYSN 57.49 12Tobin, Dylan8 GHSA

ALPH 57.58 10Sun, Eric9 GHSA

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:31 PM

MILT 56.12 10Atkinson, Ryder0 GHSA

PCHR 55.96 10Tang, Brandon1 GHSA

RSWL 55.66 11Chritton, Thomas2 GHSA

GAIN 55.56  9Monaghan, Eamon3 GHSA

DLTH 55.21 11Portillo, Jacob4 GHSA

HRSN 55.55 11Cass, Ben5 GHSA

ALPH 55.57 10Bai, Edward6 GHSA

MILT 55.77 12Kenyon, William7 GHSA

PRKV 56.09 11Nguyen, William8 GHSA

PRKV 56.19 11Byrne, John9 GHSA

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:33 PM

WALT 54.88  9Panessa, John0 GHSA

HRSN 54.62 12Dekle, Will1 GHSA

ETOW 54.31 12Dallas, Cole2 GHSA

NGWN 54.09 12Bak, Kyle3 GHSA

BKWD 53.89 10Shepard, Brandon4 GHSA

NGWN 53.93 10Lim, Phillip5 GHSA

SFOR 54.13 11Cullinan, Gavin6 GHSA

CH 54.59 12Nabors, Payton7 GHSA

ARCH 54.70 10Schnupp, Andrew8 GHSA

PCHR 55.15 11Conn, Nathan9 GHSA

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:35 PM

NCOB 53.78 11Huff, Bentley0 GHSA

BKWD 53.70 12Scalzi, Chris1 GHSA

MLCR 53.38 12Pierce, William2 GHSA

LAMB 52.75 12Kim, Ethan3 GHSA

DUNW 52.39 12Bragg, Nicholas4 GHSA

HRSN 52.53 12Renier, Luke5 GHSA

DHS 53.22 11Vinogradov, Max6 GHSA

ALPH 53.65 12Kuznetsov, Phillip7 GHSA

BKWD 53.73  9Scalzi, Matthew8 GHSA

MARR 53.81 12Bartlett, Thomas9 GHSA

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:36 PM

NGWN 52.31 10Burnley, Blake0 GHSA

PRKV 50.90 12Yin, Dylan1 GHSA

BKWD 50.63 12Stoffle, Nathaniel2 GHSA

PCHR 50.35 11Schroeder, Tyler3 GHSA

HILL 48.80 12Bried, Tommy4 AA-A

WFOR 49.86 12Hubbard, Conor5 AA-C

HILL 50.41 12Decarlo, Daniel6 GHSA

NGWN 50.76 12Meierarend, Ayden7 GHSA

TIFT 51.91 12Bengston, Beau8 GHSA

SFOR 52.32 10Malone, Matthew9 GHSA

#13 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

State: 201443.19 Paul Powers

42.34 David NolanNational Pub: 2011

National Ind: 42.81 Jack Conger2013

Pool: 40.46 Caeleb Dressel2016

NFHS44.80

AA-A44.95

AA-C45.73

GHSA52.00

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:42 PM

WALT 51.98 10Barry, Charles3 GHSA

WALT 51.91  9Cushing, Daniel4 GHSA

DLTH 51.91 10Delgado, Andy5 GHSA

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:44 PM

TIFT 51.83 12Bengston, John0 GHSA

FSYC 51.77 11Byers, Will1 GHSA

PRKV 51.71 10Beeney, Nikolas2 GHSA

PCHR 51.51 11Pulliam, Max3 GHSA

PRKV 51.41 10Eplett, William4 GHSA

SFOR 51.48 10VanPeteghem, Julian5 GHSA

GYSN 51.62 10Henry, Jaden6 GHSA

CAMP 51.71 12Ruehle, Adam7 GHSA

FSYC 51.78 12Kirby, Kenny8 GHSA

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:45 PM

DUNW 51.35 11Shine, Evan0 GHSA

CAMP 51.25 12Ruehle, Brooks1 GHSA

DHS 50.94  9Cresap, Brandon2 GHSA

SFOR 50.91 10Rhone, Owen3 GHSA

CAMP 50.71 11Papenhagen, Tate4 GHSA

PRKV 50.76  9Xu, Jeffery5 GHSA

BKWD 50.92 12Douglas, Michael6 GHSA

SFOR 50.94 11Isakbayev, Ben7 GHSA

PRKV 51.34 11Zhong, Alex8 GHSA

LAMB 51.37 12Kim, Minjae9 GHSA

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:47 PM

GAIN 50.38 11Nguyen, Jacob0 GHSA

LAMB 50.38 11Pashaev, Mike1 GHSA

NGWN 50.07  9Klingenberg, Brennan2 GHSA

WALT 50.05 10Franks, Jesse3 GHSA

CH 50.00 12Kirouac, JP4 GHSA

LAMB 50.05 12Kim, Ethan5 GHSA

NGWN 50.07 10Han, Nathan6 GHSA

LAMB 50.30 10Kim, Youngjae7 GHSA

MILT 50.38 11Carr, Patrick8 GHSA

NGWN 50.58 11White, Lonnie9 GHSA

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:49 PM

WFOR 49.86 12Schnarr, John0 GHSA

NFOR 49.48 12Brubaker, Owen1 GHSA

WFOR 49.39 12Sasser, Brett2 GHSA

HRSN 49.24 12Dekle, Charlie3 GHSA

PCHR 49.05 11Sukirya, Devesh4 GHSA

HRSN 49.07 10McClain, Mitch5 GHSA

DHS 49.26 10Case, Ryan6 GHSA

BKWD 49.44 10Wright, Harrison7 GHSA

HRSN 49.75 12Rice, Aiden8 GHSA

HILL 49.95 11Franck, Jimmy9 GHSA

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 07:50 PM

WALT 48.58  9Long, Liam0 GHSA

MLCR 48.43 11Roshka, Daniel1 GHSA

ALPH 47.98 12Lu, Charles2 GHSA

BKWD 47.50 10Patterson, Nolan3 GHSA

WFOR 44.41 12Aikins, Jack4 NFHS

NGWN 46.26 12Han, Luke5 GHSA

WFOR 47.65 11Holland, Owen6 GHSA

MILT 48.04 11Coady, William7 GHSA

BKWD 48.58 12Kusch, William8 GHSA

NCOB 48.89 12Kutsche, Jackson9 GHSA

#15 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

State: 20194:15.63 Jake Magahey

4:14.68 Jake MitchellNational Pub: 2020

National Ind: 4:12.87 Grant Shoults2016

Pool: 4:08.60 Peter Vanderkaay1986

NFHS4:27.00

AA-A4:28.38

AA-C4:33.10

GHSA5:20.00

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 07:54 PM

CHER 5:19.34  9Dela-Vega, Dylan0 GHSA

NCOB 5:15.25  9Borden, Jonathan1 GHSA

CH 5:14.58 10Petrucci, Marc2 GHSA

SFOR 5:12.19  9Reynolds, Jack3 GHSA

PRKV 5:09.30  9Lin, Sean4 GHSA

HRSN 5:12.09 11Cass, Ben5 GHSA

BKWD 5:12.31 11Day, Devlin6 GHSA

HILL 5:15.03 12Donahoe, John7 GHSA

DHS 5:15.61 18Eberbach, Daniel8 GHSA

CH 5:19.78 10McMahon, Declan9 GHSA

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:00 PM

DLTH 5:08.46 10Shepard, Nathan0 GHSA

MILT 5:06.74 10Schwandt, Gavin1 GHSA

PCHR 5:02.52 10Alidina, Zeeyan2 GHSA

DUNW 5:01.41 11Altera, Ryan3 GHSA

SFOR 4:57.90 10Kim, Brandon4 GHSA

MLCR 4:59.93 12Van Derhei, Aidan5 GHSA

NGWN 5:02.41 12Forero, Leo6 GHSA

MLCR 5:03.03  9Privett, Keegan7 GHSA

LAMB 5:07.55 11Seib, Noah8 GHSA

BKWD 5:08.73  9Johnson, Lucas9 GHSA

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:06 PM

WALT 4:57.64 10Michaeli, Daniel0 GHSA

SFOR 4:55.63 11Betzer, Max1 GHSA

WALT 4:54.76 10Gauntt, Charles2 GHSA

BKWD 4:53.10 12Haskins, Ryan3 GHSA

BKWD 4:50.35  9Heffner, Kyler4 GHSA

HILL 4:50.48 10Rariden, Nathan5 GHSA

HRSN 4:53.43 10Voss, Sam6 GHSA

WALT 4:55.07  9Guichard, William7 GHSA

CAMP 4:56.87 11Culling, Joshua8 GHSA

ALPH 4:57.80 12Meng, Peter9 GHSA
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Heat   4  (#15 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

ALPH 4:49.32 12Casey, Jack0 GHSA

NGWN 4:48.74 10Reiser, Ethan1 GHSA

MLCR 4:43.83 10Skidmore, William2 GHSA

NGWN 4:42.20 10DenBrok, Tristan3 GHSA

HILL 4:29.71 12Bried, Tommy4 AA-C

NGWN 4:41.01 12Whiting, Ethan5 GHSA

PRKV 4:43.13 11Wooldridge, Thomas6 GHSA

WALT 4:47.30 11Snow, Connor7 GHSA

PCHR 4:48.90 11Tu, Charles8 GHSA

PRKV 4:50.33 11Wooldridge, Tyler9 GHSA

#17 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State: 20201:23.74 West Forsyth

B Sasser, G Egolf, O Holland, J Aikins

1:19.60 North Allegheney-PANational Pub: 2018

Wright, Songer, Mihm, Gonzalez

National Ind: 1:19.27 Bolles (FL)2012

Murphy, Schooling, Goosen, Condorelli

Pool: 1:14.88 Texas2016

B Ringgold, J Schooling, J Conger, J Murray

NFHS1:24.00

AA-A1:24.80

AA-C1:25.86

GHSA1:40.00

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 08:19 PM

1:39.82MEAD3 GHSA

Meraz Fuentes, Pedro 11 Correa Aladino, Isaac 12

Hernandez, Armani 11 Phan, Lee 12

1:39.67MTVW5 GHSA

Tennell, Samuel 11 Randall, Brandon 11

Abbasi, Matthew 11 Borst, Ethan 12

1:39.74CAMD7 GHSA

Barnes, Alexander 12 Quarles, Johnny 10

Nunez, Angel 11 Heron, Hampton 11

1:39.87NPAU9 GHSA

Pora, Logan 11 Fincher, Jackson 12

Lawler, Evan 12 Teed, Sam 10

Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 08:21 PM

1:38.87RSWL1 GHSA

Erickson, Connor 11 Johnson, Grant 10

Janus, Alexander 12 Beatty, Zachary 12

1:38.41SFOR3 GHSA

VanPeteghem, Julian 10 Malone, Matthew 10

Rhone, Owen 10 Isakbayev, Ben 11

1:37.33GAIN5 GHSA

Cochran, Wade 11 Lindsey, Jack 9

Monaghan, Eamon 9 Nguyen, Jacob 11

1:38.13GYSN7 GHSA

Caliacone, Steven 12 Beckman, Robert 9

Sauber, Ethan 9 Henry, Jaden 10

1:38.73CHER9 GHSA

Ibarra, Cameron 12 Motley, Grant 12

Dela-Vega, Dylan 9 Painter, Davon 12

Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 08:24 PM

1:36.21TIFT1 GHSA

Bengston, Beau 12 Roberts, Hayden 10

Mobley, John 11 Bengston, John 12

1:35.95FSYC3 GHSA

Collins, Ian 11 Jennings, Brooks 10

O'Sullivan, Brendan 12 Slabiak, Connor 11

1:34.68MLCR5 GHSA

Brown, London 9 Dunnington, Hunter 12

Van Derhei, Aidan 12 Privett, Keegan 9

1:35.60ARCH7 GHSA

Drummer, Christian 11 Wright, Jalen 10

McCleery, Dustin 12 Schnupp, Andrew 10

1:36.01MARR9 GHSA

Scott, Jaylan 11 Strassmann, Wyatt 12

Cannon, Chase 9 Bartlett, Thomas 12

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 08:26 PM

1:34.39ETOW1 GHSA

Zamorano, Zackary 12 Haswell, Christopher 11

Ellingson, Ry 9 Dallas, Cole 12

1:33.70WALT3 GHSA

Lovett, Griffin 9 Franks, Jesse 10

Michaeli, Daniel 10 Snow, Connor 11

1:33.07NCOB5 GHSA

Borden, Jonathan 9 Harpe, Aiden 10

Cobb, Jackson 10 Fulton, Collin 11

1:33.40DHS7 GHSA

Cresap, Brandon 9 Kelman, Owen 10

Trinh, Christopher 10 Vinogradov, Max 11

1:33.74NORC9 GHSA

Nilsson, Christopher 10 Sinitsin, Eddie 12

Wilson, Wesley 12 Lin, Preston 11

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 08:28 PM

1:31.91ALPH1 GHSA

Lu, Charles 12 Jin, Nathan 12

Xiao, Thomas 10 Meng, Peter 12

1:31.57DUNW3 GHSA

Shine, Evan 11 Gumbrill, Miles 11

Quintans, Ethan 12 Bradham, Luke 11

1:30.86LAMB5 GHSA

Seib, Noah 11 Johnson, Ford 10

Kim, Youngjae 10 Kim, Minjae 12

1:31.45NFOR7 GHSA

Cornelison, Logan 12 Rinaldi, Michael 9

Riley, Will 12 Brubaker, Owen 12

1:31.88DLTH9 GHSA

Portillo, Jacob 11 Delgado, Andy 10

Stewart, Baden 11 Avey, Jackson 11

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 08:31 PM

1:30.85CH1 GHSA

Hall, Sam 12 Kirouac, JP 12

Torrez, Tanner 12 Mujkanovic, Nermin 12

1:30.39MILT3 GHSA

Cook, Cooper 11 Kazmi, Connor 12

Carr, Patrick 11 Coady, William 11

1:29.20HILL5 GHSA

Decarlo, Daniel 12 Knauf, Justin 9

Bried, Tommy 12 Franck, Jimmy 11

1:30.34NGWN7 GHSA

Han, Luke 12 Han, Nathan 10

DenBrok, Tristan 10 Meierarend, Ayden 12

1:30.61CAMP9 GHSA

Benedict, Coulson 11 Papenhagen, Tate 11

Ruehle, Adam 12 Ruehle, Brooks 12

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 08:33 PM

1:28.82BKWD1 GHSA

Patterson, Nolan 10 Dopson, Bryce 10

Kusch, William 12 Dang, Daniel 11

1:27.74HRSN3 GHSA

Dekle, Will 12 Rice, Aiden 12

Renier, Luke 12 McClain, Mitch 10

1:24.22WFOR5 AA-A

Sasser, Brett 12 Egolf, Griffin 11

Holland, Owen 11 Aikins, Jack 12

1:27.30PRKV7 GHSA

Yin, Dylan 12 Kim, Joshua 11

Wooldridge, Thomas 11 Wooldridge, Tyler 11

1:28.75PCHR9 GHSA

Schroeder, Tyler 11 Tu, Charles 11

Conn, Nathan 11 Pulliam, Max 11

#19 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

State: 201745.53 Michael Taylor

45.49 David NolanNational Pub: 2011

National Ind: 45.34 Ryan Murphy2012

Pool: 43.49 Ryan Murphy2016

NFHS49.00

AA-A49.38

AA-C50.37

GHSA1:00.00

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 08:40 PM

FSYC 59.99 12O'Sullivan, Brendan2 GHSA

WALT 59.54  9Guichard, William3 GHSA

DHS 59.49 17Smy, Harrison4 GHSA

COLQ 59.54 11Gregory, Case5 GHSA

MLCR 59.83  9Skidmore, Weston6 GHSA

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 08:42 PM

NORC 59.44  9Brown, Noah0 GHSA

RSWL 59.09 12Griffin, Noah1 GHSA

SFOR 58.84 11Betzer, Max2 GHSA

MILT 58.78 11Makarishchev, Nick3 GHSA

CAMP 58.66 12Herrmann, Andrew4 GHSA

LAMB 58.71 11Bamburowski, Carter5 GHSA

WALT 58.83  9Worsley, Mark6 GHSA

NGWN 58.99 11Deedy, Shaun7 GHSA

NFOR 59.20 10Jackson, Trey8 GHSA

GAIN 59.47  9Hyunh, Tyson9 GHSA
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Heat   3  (#19 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

DUNW 58.59 11Gumbrill, Miles0 GHSA

PRKV 58.24 11Byrne, John1 GHSA

MTVW 58.12 12Rothwell, Jeffrey2 GHSA

LAMB 58.04 11Gupta, Adi3 GHSA

NGWN 57.97 11White, Lonnie4 GHSA

GYSN 58.04 12Jurick, Bailey5 GHSA

DLTH 58.09 11Reason, Parker6 GHSA

SFOR 58.18 11Cullinan, Owen7 GHSA

ALPH 58.43 12Clark, Nick8 GHSA

MILT 58.65 10Bruno, Matthew9 GHSA

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 08:46 PM

WFOR 57.81 10Shimer, Grant0 GHSA

NORC 57.61 10Nilsson, Christopher1 GHSA

PCHR 57.22 10Tang, Brandon2 GHSA

CH 56.67 12Torrez, Tanner3 GHSA

GYSN 56.34 11Narey, Hayden4 GHSA

PRKV 56.58 10Eplett, William5 GHSA

WFOR 56.87 12Cisco, Toby6 GHSA

NGWN 57.46 11Nellis, Luke7 GHSA

SFOR 57.75 10Malone, Matthew8 GHSA

CH 57.89 10McMahon, Declan9 GHSA

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 08:48 PM

HILL 56.22 12Decarlo, Daniel0 GHSA

PCHR 55.80  9Eaker, Zachary1 GHSA

BKWD 55.50 10Dopson, Bryce2 GHSA

LAMB 54.99 10Kim, Youngjae3 GHSA

DHS 54.76 12Flores, TJ4 GHSA

MILT 54.95 12Kazmi, Connor5 GHSA

WALT 55.42  9Panessa, John6 GHSA

MILT 55.58 11Cook, Cooper7 GHSA

BKWD 56.21 12Scalzi, Chris8 GHSA

HRSN 56.29 12Dekle, Charlie9 GHSA

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 08:50 PM

PCHR 53.82 11Schroeder, Tyler0 GHSA

BKWD 53.53  9Scalzi, Matthew1 GHSA

NGWN 52.67 10Burnley, Blake2 GHSA

NCOB 52.36 12Charleston, Dane3 GHSA

LAMB 50.60 11Morris, Patrick4 GHSA

BKWD 51.12 12Stoffle, Nathaniel5 GHSA

PRKV 52.49 11Zhu, Andy6 GHSA

TIFT 52.69 12Bengston, Beau7 GHSA

HRSN 53.59 10Voss, Sam8 GHSA

WFOR 53.86 11Egolf, Griffin9 GHSA

#21 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

State: 201953.83 Liam Bell

51.62 Max McHughNational Pub: 2018

National Ind: 51.16 Reece Whitley2018

Pool: 51.29 Fabian Schwingenschlogl2016

NFHS55.60

AA-A55.84

AA-C56.98

GHSA1:07.00

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:54 PM

MTVW 1:06.96 12Ly, Jacob2 GHSA

MILT 1:06.59 12Kenyon, William3 GHSA

HRSN 1:06.16 10Dalton, Sean4 GHSA

HRSN 1:06.28 12Zielke, Evan5 GHSA

LAMB 1:06.72 12Chalmers, James6 GHSA

ALPH 1:06.96 12Lim, Eric7 GHSA

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:56 PM

BKWD 1:05.92  9Inlow, Max0 GHSA

HILL 1:05.35 10Price, Greyson1 GHSA

DLTH 1:05.05 12Washburn, Nate2 GHSA

NFOR 1:04.91 12Riley, Will3 GHSA

MILT 1:04.83 10Atkinson, Ryder4 GHSA

LAMB 1:04.83 11Pashaev, Daniel5 GHSA

MLCR 1:04.96 10Potlock-Pizano, Payton6 GHSA

ALPH 1:05.21 12Bunarek, Charlie7 GHSA

PRKV 1:05.71  9Duong, David8 GHSA

BERK 1:06.06 10Diaz Hernandez, Alexander9 GHSA

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:58 PM

CH 1:04.55 11Deljkic, Danny0 GHSA

NGWN 1:04.35 11Surber-Paz, Rylan1 GHSA

WALT 1:03.63 11Collins, Liam2 GHSA

NORC 1:03.42 12Li, Kevin3 GHSA

NGWN 1:02.87 10Callis, Tucker4 GHSA

DHS 1:03.20 10Tessier, Tyler5 GHSA

WFOR 1:03.52 10Murdock, Jack6 GHSA

MLCR 1:03.83 11Pena Damoni, Faby7 GHSA

HILL 1:04.42  9Knauf, Justin8 GHSA

BKWD 1:04.72 11Dang, Daniel9 GHSA

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:00 PM

HRSN 1:02.39 11Murray, Parker0 GHSA

MLCR 1:02.24 12Dunnington, Hunter1 GHSA

DUNW 1:01.46 12Chen, Aidan2 GHSA

SFOR 1:01.13  9Henry, Derek3 GHSA

CH 1:00.52 12Mujkanovic, Nermin4 GHSA

NGWN 1:00.61 12Horn, Andrew5 GHSA

LAMB 1:01.30  9Saylor, Noah6 GHSA

DHS 1:01.61 12Woodruff, CJ7 GHSA

WALT 1:02.35  9Iglar, William8 GHSA

BKWD 1:02.57 12Pingel, Joshua9 GHSA

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:01 PM

NGWN 1:00.04 12Rico, Emilio0 GHSA

ALPH 59.41 12Jin, Nathan1 GHSA

PRKV 59.22 10Hart, Russell2 GHSA

MARR 58.43 12Bartlett, Thomas3 GHSA

NORC 56.33 11Lin, Preston4 AA-C

PRKV 57.73 11Kim, Joshua5 GHSA

ALPH 59.14 10Xiao, Thomas6 GHSA

LAMB 59.34 10Johnson, Ford7 GHSA

BKWD 1:00.02 11Simmon, Graham8 GHSA

FSYC 1:00.15 11Shefchunas, Thomas9 GHSA

#23 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

State: 20163:03.38 Brookwood

M Barta, A Huenniger, J Rees, A Taylor

2:53.81 North Allegheney-PANational Pub: 2018

Gonzalez, ZHang, Wright, Mihm

National Ind: 2:54.43 Bolles School2012

Murphy, Schooling, Booth, Condorelli

Pool: 2:46.81 NC State2016

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

NFHS3:04.00

AA-A3:06.28

AA-C3:09.26

GHSA3:44.00

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:07 PM

3:40.09TIFT3 GHSA

Bengston, Beau 12 Roberts, Hayden 10

Dowdy, Tucker 10 Bengston, John 12

3:37.28NORC5 GHSA

Wilson, Wesley 12 Li, Kevin 12

Brown, Noah 9 Sinitsin, Eddie 12

3:39.19CHER7 GHSA

Dela-Vega, Dylan 9 Kay, Brady 11

Motley, Grant 12 Ibarra, Cameron 12

3:41.96NPAU9 GHSA

Buzzelli, Andrew 11 Pora, Logan 11

Fincher, Jackson 12 Teed, Sam 10

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:12 PM

3:36.95NFOR1 GHSA

Rinaldi, Michael 9 Goudy, Caden 12

Jackson, Trey 10 Riley, Will 12

3:36.93RSWL3 GHSA

Griffin, Noah 12 Janus, Alexander 12

Erickson, Connor 11 Chritton, Thomas 11

3:29.97GYSN5 GHSA

Henry, Jaden 10 Tobin, Dylan 12

Jurick, Bailey 12 Narey, Hayden 11

3:34.92FSYC7 GHSA

Byers, Will 11 Kirby, Kenny 12

Slabiak, Connor 11 Shefchunas, Thomas 11

3:36.94MTVW9 GHSA

Ly, Jacob 12 Tennell, Samuel 11

Abbasi, Matthew 11 Rothwell, Jeffrey 12
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Heat   3  (#23 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

3:29.95DLTH1 GHSA

Avey, Jackson 11 Portillo, Jacob 11

Shepard, Nathan 10 Stewart, Baden 11

3:26.94DUNW3 GHSA

Shine, Evan 11 Bragg, Nicholas 12

Altera, Ryan 11 Bradham, Luke 11

3:25.86CH5 GHSA

Torrez, Tanner 12 Hall, Sam 12

Nabors, Payton 12 Kirouac, JP 12

3:25.94ETOW7 GHSA

Zamorano, Zackary 12 Galloway, Ty 9

Ellingson, Ry 9 Dallas, Cole 12

3:27.27SFOR9 GHSA

Cullinan, Gavin 11 Cullinan, Owen 11

Kim, Brandon 10 Isakbayev, Ben 11

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:20 PM

3:23.55MILT1 GHSA

Cook, Cooper 11 Kazmi, Connor 12

Carr, Patrick 11 Coady, William 11

3:23.10HILL3 GHSA

Knauf, Justin 9 Price, Greyson 10

Donahoe, John 12 Rariden, Nathan 10

3:19.02ALPH5 GHSA

Lu, Charles 12 Jin, Nathan 12

Casey, Jack 12 Kuznetsov, Phillip 12

3:22.42PCHR7 GHSA

Eaker, Zachary 9 Alidina, Zeeyan 10

Tang, Brandon 10 Sukirya, Devesh 11

3:23.36CAMP9 GHSA

Papenhagen, Tate 11 Ruehle, Adam 12

Culling, Joshua 11 Ruehle, Brooks 12

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:24 PM

3:17.51PRKV1 GHSA

Wooldridge, Thomas 11 Xu, Jeffery 9

Hart, Russell 10 Zhu, Andy 11

3:17.27NCOB3 GHSA

Kutsche, Jackson 12 Borden, Jonathan 9

Huff, Bentley 11 Charleston, Dane 12

3:15.52BKWD5 GHSA

Wright, Harrison 10 Patterson, Nolan 10

Kusch, William 12 Stoffle, Nathaniel 12

3:16.96MLCR7 GHSA

Pierce, William 12 Van Derhei, Aidan 12

Skidmore, William 10 Roshka, Daniel 11

3:17.40DHS9 GHSA

Flores, TJ 12 Cresap, Brandon 9

Woodruff, CJ 12 Case, Ryan 10

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:28 PM

3:15.49LAMB1 GHSA

Kim, Ethan 12 Kim, Minjae 12

Kim, Youngjae 10 Morris, Patrick 11

3:11.63HRSN3 GHSA

Dekle, Charlie 12 Rice, Aiden 12

Renier, Luke 12 McClain, Mitch 10

3:08.14NGWN5 AA-C

DenBrok, Tristan 10 Reiser, Ethan 10

Whiting, Ethan 12 Burnley, Blake 10

3:09.67WFOR7 GHSA

Sasser, Brett 12 Egolf, Griffin 11

Holland, Owen 11 Aikins, Jack 12

3:14.44WALT9 GHSA

Long, Liam 9 Michaeli, Daniel 10

Panessa, John 9 Snow, Connor 11



 



Order WITH OUR

APP
365 14TH ST NW  404.892.8080



 



 Dynamo Pool Management 
offers complete pool management services for your 

community pool. www.dynamopoolmanagement.com

USAS Competitive Swim Team 
Year Round Swim Lessons 
USMS Masters Program

Lap Swim 
Water Fitness Classes

Full-time & Professional Coaches 
Triathlete Training  

SWIM CLUB

dynamoswimclub.com • 770-457-7946 

Dynamo Swim Club
Chamblee • Alpharetta • Decatur/Oakhurst

Dynamo  Swim School 
Chamblee • Alpharetta • Agnes Scott* • Dunwoody*

Buckhead*• Decatur/Oakhurst
*only lessons available at these locations 

USAWP Water Polo
adult/youth adult/youth

Dynamo’s Competitive Swim Team is perennially one of the top 
five programs in the country. The competitive team offers 10 
different groups based on age, ability, and commitment for 

swimmers age 6-18. Register online at dynamoswimclub.com




